

POLICY SCHEDULE

Policy Type	Home Emergency Insurance		
Insurer	UK General Insurance Ltd on behalf of Ageas Insurance Ltd Cast House Old Mill Business Park Gibraltar Island Road Leeds LS10 1RJ	Agent	Direct Group Quay Point Lakeside Boulevard Doncaster South Yorkshire DN4 5PLHX5 9DB
Insurer Registered Address	Ageas Insurance Ltd Ageas House Hampshire Corporate Park Templars Way Eastleigh Hampshire SO53 3YA	Insurer Registered Number	354568
		FCA Registration Number	202039

Policy Number LES/700/1267

Policy Holder

Postal Address

Period of Insurance

From: 00.00.0000

To: 00.00.0000

Reason for Issue of Schedule:

Claim Limits

The Claim Limits for the policy shall be limited (inclusive of VAT) to:

- i) The Contractor's call-out charge, the Contractor's labour, parts and materials up to £250.00
- ii) Boiler Replacement Contribution up to £500.00
- iii) Alternative Accommodation up to £250.00
- iv) A maximum of £500.00 per any one Period of Insurance

Premium Details (including 6.00% IPT)

Annual Premium: £

Policy Sections

Policy Section Operative

Excess Applying

Plumbing and Drainage (Section 1):	Yes	£0
Internal Electricity, Gas and Water Supplies (Section 2):	Yes	£0
Security (Section 3):	Yes	£0
Lost Key (Section 4):	Yes	£0
Primary Heating System (Section 5):	Yes	£0
Pest Infestation (Section 6):	Yes	£0
Roofing (Section 7):	Yes	£0
Boiler Replacement Contribution (Section 8):	Yes	£0
Overnight Accommodation (Section 9):	Yes	£0

IMPORTANT

All potential claims must initially be reported to the Emergency Claims Notification Helpline Service.

Please note the appropriate Helpline Telephone Number:

- Emergency Claims Notification Helpline Service: 0800 276 1035

Signed on behalf of the Insurers & Legal Insurance Management Ltd

Name:

Date:

This policy is fully administered on behalf of the Insurers by:

Legal Insurance Management Ltd

1 Hagley Court North

The Waterfront

Brierley Hill

West Midlands

DY5 1XF

